EPIC MHS 3 CM

Informacje ogdine

GTIN/EAN
Nazwa producenta

ID produktu wg producenta

Opis ETIM

Klasa

Grupa

Liczba biegunéw

Liczba wktadow stykowych
Napiecie znamionowe
Stopien zanieczyszczenia

Materiat obudowy

ETIM.one 8.20 [https://etim.one]

4044777489114
LAPP KABEL
44423214

Ztgcze modutowe (przemystowe) (EC002641)
Ztacza wtykowe (EG000058)

3

1

400 V

3

Tworzywo sztuczne
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